SUNBEAM OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Rank
1

2

10

11

12

13

Sailors

Stuart Sawyer / Roger Foird
Roger Ford / Ben Carne
Gilly Fox

Bob Warren / John Fox
David Mantle

Emma Mantle

Jeff Martin

Neil Andrew

Roger Graffy

Paul Kerridge / Phil Badger
Ray Stedman

David Hinchcliffe / Andy Stevenson

Neil Hopkins
Kevin Mclean
Simon Carter
Ben Carne

David Richards
Chris de Glanville
David Townrow
Fiona Townrow
David Liddington
Rob Geddes-Brown
Nigel Glanville
Mike Stratton
Robert Shaw
Melanie Shaw

Boat
Audry

Halcyone
Whimey
Saucy Sally
Milly
Mayfly
Mary

Daisy

Racy Lady
Pixy

Clary

vy

Maranui

Sail No.
19

38

5

10

45

15

4

31

48

21

Race 1
1

4)
©)
2
5

8

@)

(14)
(14)
(14)
(14)

(14)

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Race 2

(4)
(6)

14
14
14
14

14

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Race 3
4

2

(14
14
14
14
14

14

RET

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Race 4
(5)

1

14
14
14
14
14

14

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Race 5

(14)

14
14
14
14
14

14

RET

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Total
12

13

12

15

24

42

35

53

70

70

70

70

70

Net

7

9

9

11

18

28

28

39

56

56

56

56

56



